Gary Simmons 1958 –



Mr. Simmons was born in El Dorado, KS in July o f 1958. Simmons spent his life working in the oil industry. From 1976-1983, he worked for Towanda Well Service; from 1983-1989 for Hogoboom Well Service; and from 1989-1997 for J.W. Gibson Well Service. In 1997 he ventured to start his own business, Simmons Well Service Inc., where he currently serves as President.

Mr. Simmons is married to Sharon Simmons and they share children Jake and Jayden. Gary Simmons was inducted into the Kansas Oil Museum Oil & Gas Legacy Gallery on July 30, 2022.